The Rhode Island May 2019
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 13, 2019 09:38 AM
Contact Information

Name: STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE Phone: 4014639360

Address: 99 Bald Hill Rd
Email: smandeville@neari.org Cranston,RI

02920

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Education

Higher Education

Labor




Reported Bills:

H5151

H5259

H5260

H5435

H5437

H5438

H5440

H6084

H6085A

H6098

H6099

H6100



H6111

H6117

S0511

S0512

S0863

S0864

S0865

S0866

S0867

S0868

S0869

S0890




Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

General Treasurer

Governor

Secretary of State



