May 2019 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Jun 13, 2019 09:38 AM

Contact Information

Name: STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE Phone: 4014639360

Email: smandeville@neari.org Address: 99 Bald Hill Rd Cranston,RI

02920

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

Reported Expenditures:

Date	Amount	Beneficiary	Paid To	Reason	On Behalf Of
No Expenditure	s reported.				

Reported Anything of Value:

Date	Туре	Value	Paid To	Beneficiary	Title	Office	Location
No Anything Of Value reported.							

Reported Contributions:

	Date	Amount	Paid To	Beneficiary	Office	Contribution Type
No Contributions reported.						

Reported Subjects:

Education

STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

Higher Education

STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

Labor

Reported Bills:

H5151		
H5151	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H5259		
H5259	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H5260		
H5260	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H5435		
H5435	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H5437		
H5437	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H5438		
H5438	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H5440		
H5440	Oppose	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H6084		
H6084	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H6085A		
H6085A	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H6098		
H6098	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H6099		
H6099	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

H6100

H6100	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H6111		
H6111	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
H6117		
H6117	Oppose	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0511		
S0511	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0512		
S0512	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0863		
50863	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0864		
50864	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0865		
S0865	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0866		
S0866	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0867		
S0867	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0868		
S0868	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
S0869		
50869	Neutral	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND
50890		
50890	Promote	STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

Reported Public Bodies:

No public_bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials:

Attorney General

STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

General Treasurer

STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

Governor

STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND

Secretary of State

STEPHANIE MANDEVILLE on behalf of NATIONAL EDUCATION ASSOCIATION RHODE ISLAND